
Neenah Boys Basketball 
2020-2021 Freshmen Schedule 

# = non-conference games        Bold = home games 

www.neenahboyshoops.com   Twitter:  @nhs_rockets

DATE OPPONENT TIME RESULT RECORD
Tuesday December 1, 2020 at Appleton East 5:50pm 58-23 W 1-0 (1-0)
Friday December 4, 2020 Appleton North 5:50pm 63-55 (2 OT) W 2-0 (2-0)
Tuesday December 8, 2020 St. Mary’s Central 5:50pm 65-34 W 3-0 (2-0)
Friday December 11, 2020 at Oshkosh West 5:50pm 61-43 W 4-0 (3-0)
Tuesday December 15, 2020 Hortonville 5:50pm 59-56 W 5-0 (4-0)
Friday December 18, 2020 at Kimberly 5:50pm 45-54 L 5-1 (4-1)
Monday December 21, 2020 Oshkosh North 5:50pm 69-39 W 6-1 (5-1)
Wed December 23, 2020 Kaukauna 5:50pm 69-52 W 7-1 (6-1)
Wed December 30, 2020 Bayport # 5:15pm 70-37 W 8-1 (6-1)
Tuesday January 5, 2021 at Fond du Lac 5:50pm 59-35 W 9-1 (7-1)
Friday January 8, 2021 Appleton East 5:50pm 58-32 W 10-1 (8-1)
Tuesday January 12, 2021 at Kaukauna 5:50pm 30-69 L 10-2 (8-2)
Friday January 15, 2021 at Appleton North 5:50pm 46-22 W 11-2 (9-2)
Friday January 22, 2021 Oshkosh West 5:50pm 67-35 W 12-2 (10-2)
Saturday January 23, 2021 Fond du Lac 5:50pm 43-38 (OT) W 13-2 (11-2)
Monday January 25, 2021 Xavier # 6pm 51-40 W 14-2 (11-2)
Saturday January 30, 2021 Marshfield # 5:15pm 69-37 W 15-2 (11-2)
Tuesday February 2, 2021 at Appleton West 5:50pm 62-47 W 16-2 (12-2)
Friday February 5, 2021 Kimberly 5:50pm 26-58 L 16-3 (12-3)
Thursday February 11, 2021 at Oshkosh North 5:50pm 51-77 L 16-4 (12-4)

http://www.neenahboyshoops.com

